COURIER WEEKDAY CONTACT NUMBERS
FOR LATIN AMERICA REGION

DHL
Argentina
>
Chile
Colombia
Ecuador
Guatemala

Dominican Republic

Peru

MARKEN

,.).

Brazil
Costa Rica
El Salvador
Haiti
Honduras

Jamaica
Nicaragua
Panama
Paraguay
Uruguay

Venezuela

México

Toll Free: 0800-122-1969

Direct BUE: +54 11 5670-1590
Web: www.dhlmedicalexpress.com
E-mail: covanceargentina@dhl.com

Toll Free: 800-400-200

Web: www.dhlimedicalexpress.com

E-mail: covancechile@dhl.com

Toll Free: 018000182345 or Bogota 1-7499790
Web: www.dhimedicalexpress.com

E-mail: covancecolombia@dhl.com

Toll Free: 1-800-345-633 or Local Phone 593-2-298-5901
Web: www.dhimedicalexpress.com

E-mail: covanceecuador@dhl.com

Toll Free: 23398424

Web: www.dhlmedicalexpress.com

E-mail: covanceguatemala@dhl.com

Toll Free: 1-809-200-0378

Web: www.dhlimedicalexpress.com

E-mail: covancedominicana@dhl.com

Toll Free : 0800-26793

Web: www.dhlimedicalexpress.com
Email: covanceperu@dhl.com

5511-5033-4900
506-2236-9806
503-2102-6902
509-3750-5032

504-559-8542/6029

1-876-960-6902
505-2266-0777
507-209-6416
971213920
5982-902-3014
58-412-221-1814

5255- 2643-7893 / 94 / 95
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COURIER WEEKEND CONTACT NUMBERS

FOR LATIN AMERICA

MARKEN

,).

Argentina

Brazil

Chile

Colombia

Ecuador

El Salvador

Guatemala

Haiti

Honduras

Jamaica

México

Nicaragua

Panama

Paraguay

Peru

Uruguay

Venezuela

+54 2320 331745

5511-5033-4900

+562-1407046/45/25/34

+5712246414

+ 593 02 243 9441

503-2102-6902

+502-2367-0987/88

509-3750-5032

504-559-8542/6029

1-879-9606902

5255-2643-7893 / 94 / 95

505-2266-07777

507-209-6416

971213920

511-651-1517

5982-902-3014

58-412-221-1814

The courier contact numbers below can only be used by sites when the Covance study is set up
with prior approvals.
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